Candyrific Item Ingredients

. Production .
Candy Ingredients . Allergens Vegetarian Storage
Location
Banana Shaped Dextrose |DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, ANTICAKING AGENT (MAGNESIUM STEARATE), ACID (MALIC ACID, CITRIC ACID), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND ARTIFICIAL COLOR (FD . .
China MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY yes store in a cool dry place
(ZED) & C YELLOW NO. 5), GLAZING AGENTS (CARNAUBA WAX).
Chupa Chups - * Produced i lant that
lfp up Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Artificial Flavor, Fruit Juice Concentrate, Beetroot Red. Mexico ro Lfce in a plant tha no store in a cool dry place
Fruit Flavor uses milk, wheat and soy.
Chi Chi - * Produced i lant that
Ch::: Ba:::a Flavor Sugar, Corn Syrup, Dry Whey (Milk), Chocolate Liquor, Artificial Flavors Mexico usersom‘:lclj \A:fr:ezraannd 503. no store in a cool dry place
Store i I, Dry place.
Dextrose Dextrose, Glucose (Corn Syrup), Citric Acid, Calcium Stearate, Tapioca Dextrin, Confectioner's Glaze (Shellac), Carnauba Wax, Artificial Flavors and Artificial Canada May contain So o TC::: me::t?n:e g g;ée
(Sweet Maple) Colors (FD & C Red No. 40, FD & C Yellow No.5 (Tartrazine), FD & C Yellow No. 6, FD & C Blue No. 1, Titanium Dioxide). May contain traces of soy. Y 4 p' ) :
Humidity: Max 50%
Dextrose
(Sweet Sixteen Foods) Dextrose,Maltodextrin,Artificial Flavour,Citric Aicd, Magnesium Stearate,Artificial Color(F&C Red 40) China yes
(Zipper Tins only)
SUGAR, DEXTROSE, CORN SYRUP (GLUCOSE), CHEWING GUM BASE, GUM ARABIC, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE (SHELLAC), CARNAUBA WAX, Contains Tartrazine
Gumball CORN STARCH, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS AND ARTIFICIAL COLORS (FD & C RED NO.40, FD & C BLUE NO.1, FD & C YELLOW NO.5 (TARTRAZINE), FD & C YELLOW Canada May contain So : yes store in a cool dry place
NO.6, FD & C RED NO.3, TITANIUM DIOXIDE), BHT (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS) v V-
Gumball SUGAR, DEXTROSE, CORN SYRUP, GUM BASE, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, GLYCERIN, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, HPMC, BEES WAX, MICA Stor:,l'ntadco‘r" dr\;we,!'
(Sweet Works) BASED PEARLESCENT PIGMENT, COLORS (FD & C BLUE NO. 1 LAKE, FD & C BLUE NO. 1, FD & C YELLOW NO.5 (TARTRAZINE), FD & C RED NO. 3, TITANIUM Canada  |May contain Soy. yes g Ve: e Ie h’i afce' ‘:f"d
(Poppy Dispenser only)  |DIOXIDE), BHT (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS). trect suniignt, 'ree ot odor
Manufactured in a facility that
Jellvbeans GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, CORN STARCH, WATER, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SODIUM CITRATE, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (FD & C RED 40, FD & C YELLOW China m:”uricc::tr;"eiut';n‘; 3 o Store in a cool, dry place
v 5, FD & C YELLOW 6 AND FD & C BLUE 1), CARNAUBA WAX. mill P away from direct sunlight
Lollipops - Strawberry SUGAR, STARCH SYRUP, CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MALIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD&C RED 40 China store in a cool dry place
D
MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SKIM MILK, MILKFAT, LACTOSE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, CORN STARCH, ;:’:;z'crz zg:t;:g::fa:;ye 65.75F and 45.55% relative
M&Ms (Plain) LESS THAN 1% - CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, RED 40, BLUE 1, BLUE 2 LAKE, YELLOW 6 USA Ma Con'-tain Peanuts : humidit v
LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2), GUM ACACIA. PRODUCT IS KOSHER. Dm\;“" i« Unchar ' ¥
MILK CH LATE AR, CH LATE A BUTTER, SKIM MILK, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, Y LECHTIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR! AR, PEANUT: RN
CHOCO (SUGAR, CHOCO » COCOABU : S  LACTOSE, SO C  SALT, ¢ ORS), SUGAR, uTS, Co PEANUTS, MILK AND SOY, 65-75F and 45-55% relative
M&Ms (Peanut) STARCH, LESS THAN 1% - CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 6, RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 6 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 USA L
MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS humidity
LAKE, BLUE 2, GUM ACACIA.
Pob & Candy Powder Pop Ingredients: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, CORN STARCH, GELATIN, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (FD & CRED 40, FD &
(Dip - only ) CYELLOW 5, FD&C Bluel) China
PP v Powder Ingredients: DEXTROSE, CITRIC ACID, MALIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (FD & CRED 40, FD & C BLUE 1)
Red - Strawberry Ingredient: Sugar, corn syrup, water, artificial flavor, titanium dioxide (as color), artificial color (FD&C Red 40). L
. o . Product does not contain milk,
Po Blue - Blue Raspberry Ingredient: Sugar, corn syrup, water, artificial flavor, artificial color (FD&C Blue 1). China eggs, peanuts, tree nuts. so
P Green — Green Apple Ingredient: Sugar, corn syrup, water, artificial flavoR, artificial color (FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Blue 1). o?%/v’h:at ’ » 0¥
Purple — Grape Ingredient: Sugar, corn syrup, water, artificial flavor, artificial color (FD&C Red 40, FD&C Red 3, FD&C Blue 1). :
SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, APPLE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, LESS THAN 2% - CITRIC ACID, DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN Contains Corn, Tartrazine.
Skittles STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, COLORING (INCLUDES YELLOW 6 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 5, USA Product is NOT Kosher.
RED 40, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1), ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C). **Have allergen chart.**
Corn syrup, Sugar, Water, Palm oil, Citric acid, Beef gelatin, Malic acid, Soy lecithin, Glycerol monostearate, Artificial cherry flavor, Artificial colors : FD&C Red . )
Taffy - Cherry yrup, SUg e ad gelatl ‘cadt ¥ lecithi 4 et Ty Hlav et China Contains Soy

40 ( E129 Allurared AC).
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